1
P&B PBC Series IEC Type Contactors & Accessories
Issued 4-08
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Dimensions are shown for reference

Mounting: Mount directly to contactor.
Mechanical Life: 10,000,000 cycles (2400 cycles/hr).
Ordering Information
NOTE: All models are RoHS compliant.
Outline Dimensions & Wiring Diagrams
.55 MAX
(14)
1.42 MAX
(36)
1.93 MAX
(49)
1.08 MAX
(27.5)
1.65 MAX
(42) .12 - .16
(3 - 4)
1.93 MAX
(49)
PBA-01A & PBA-10A Front Mount Auxilary Contact Blocks
PBA-11A, PBA-02A & PBA-20A Front Mount Auxilary Contact Blocks
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
P&B PBC Series IEC Type Contactors & Accessories
Issued 4-08
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Dimensions are shown for reference
purposes only. Specifications and
availability subject to change.
South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
Japan: 81-44-844-8013
UK: 44-8706-080208
USA: 1-800-522-6752
Canada: 1-905-470-4425
Mexico: 01-800-733-8926
C. America: 52-55-1106-0803 7
2.91 MAX
(74)
2.95 MAX
(75)
.71 MAX
(18) .55 MAX
(14)
Outline Dimensions & Wiring Diagrams
PBA-11B & PBA-20B Side Mount Auxilary Contact Blocks
PBA-22A, PBA-31A, PBA-13A, PBA-40A & PBA-04A Front Mount Auxilary Contact Blocks
1.83 MAX
(46.5)
1.65 MAX
(42) .12 - .16
(3 - 4)
1.93 MAX
(49)
Mounting Diagrams
PBA-01A or
PBA-10A
PBA-20A,
PBA-11A or
PBA-02A
PBA-40A,
PBA-31A,
PBA-22A,
PBA-13A or
PBA-04A
PBT PBA-11B or
PBA-20B
PBA-11B or

Mounting: Mount directly to contactor.
Mechanical Life: 3,000,000 cycles (1200 cycles/hr).
Ordering Information
NOTE: All PBT models may be used with any PBC series contactor.
All models are RoHS compliant.
Timing Specifications
Time Delay Repetitive Error: ±5%.
Time Delay Stability Error: ±15%.
Time Delay Temperature Error: ±0.3%.
Outline Dimensions
Wiring Diagrams
Mounting Diagrams
PBT PBA-01A or PBA-10A may also be mounted to
some PBC models along with the PBT. Other
PBC models will only accept the side-mount
PBA-11B or PBA-20B when the PBT is used.
© 2008 by Tyco Electronics Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
P&B, POTTER & BRUMFIELD, the TE logo and Tyco Electronics are trademarks.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor